
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/01; Name= LONG
BRANCH LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501070000
10300

01/07/2005
01:27:00

LONG
BRANCH LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BANCORPSO
UTH

200405190002
64790

200501070000
10260

01/07/2005
01:27:00

LONG
BRANCH LLC

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

34 66 Lot#:105
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
40900

01/26/2005
02:59:00

LONG
BRANCH LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

34 66 Lot#:109
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
40920

01/26/2005
02:59:00

LONG
BRANCH LLC

Grantor DEEDS SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

34 66 Lot#:107
Book:34 Pg:66

200501070000
11090

01/07/2005
04:06:00

LONG
BRANCH LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

34 66 200405190002
64770

Lot#:105
Book:34 Pg:66

200501190000
28960

01/19/2005
11:02:00

LONG
BRANCH LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

34 66 Book:34 Pg:66
Desc:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE I


