Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/01; Name= LONG BRANCH LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501070000 10300	01/07/2005 01:27:00	LONG BRANCH LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BANCORPSO UTH					200405190002 64790	
	01/07/2005 01:27:00	LONG BRANCH LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHELBY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			34	66		Lot#:105 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 40900	01/26/2005 02:59:00	LONG BRANCH LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			34	66		Lot#:109 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 40920	01/26/2005 02:59:00	LONG BRANCH LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			34	66		Lot#:107 Book:34 Pg:66
200501070000 11090	01/07/2005 04:06:00	LONG BRANCH LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			34	66	200405190002 64770	Lot#:105 Book:34 Pg:66
200501190000 28960	01/19/2005 11:02:00	LONG BRANCH LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT			34	66		Book:34 Pg:66 Desc:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE I